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AHO CHAMPIONSHIP - KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN
24-25 APRIL 2025

SENIOR MARES - SECTION A (CLASS 3A)

RNK N° HORSE A C D E F G H Tota
59 LAMAR A.J TYPE 195 19 195 20 20 20 20 138
16/02/2021 Grey AT AL BORAK x JUSTINE SF by H&N 19.2519.25 195 20 195 19.75 20  137.25

1 JUSTIFY BODY 18 185 185 18 18 18 185 1275
Owner: ABDULLA ALNOAIMI LEGS 15.5 14.75 155 15.5 15.25 155 15 107
Breeder: Al Jawhara Stud MOVE 19 19 19 195 19 195 195 1345
SCORE: 92.04 91.2590.5 92 93 91.7592.75 93
64 TFK GHALIA TYPE 195 195 195 195 195 19 19 135.5
19/02/2020 Bay NASEEM AL RASHEDIAH x GODIVA CF H&N 19.25 19.5 19.2519.7519.25 19 195 135.5
2 by PSYCHES LEGACY BODY 18 18 18 185 18 18 18 126.5
Owner: TFK Stud (BHR) LEGS 155 155 155 16 15251525 155  108.5
Breeder: TFK Stud (BHR) MOVE 195 195 195 195 195 195 19 136
SCORE: 91.71 91.75 92 91.7593.2591.5 90.75 91
60 NOOR AL HURYAH (BH) TYPE 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 1365
15/02/2021 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR (BH) x H&N 195 195 19 195 195 195 195 136
3 JUMANA AL NAYFAT by MASCOT DES ALPES BODY 18 18 18 185 185 18 18 127
Owner: Al Noor Stud (BHR) LEGS 155 15 14.75 16 15.2515.25 155 107.25
Breeder: MR ADEL NASER AHMED HASAN (BHR) MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 195 19 1335
SCORE: 91.46 915 91 90.2592.5 91.7591.7591.5
67 YA-NOVA TYPE 195 19 19 195 195 195 19 135
02/12/2019 Bay TALAL A x MURANAS MARWANAH by H&N 195 19 19 195 19.2519.7519.25 135.25

4 MURANAS JASSEHR BODY 185 18 175 185 18 18 18 126.5
Owner: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS LEGS 15.5 14.7514.75 15 14.7514.75 145 104
Breeder: ATYAB STUD MOVE 195 19 195 195 19 19 185 134
SCORE: 90.68 92.5 89.7589.75 92 90.5 91 89.25
66 AMS ROZA TYPE 19 19 195 195 19 19 195 1345
04/01/2020 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x MA CHERIE H&N 19 18.7519.2519.2519.25 195 19 134

5 ROSE-D by ETERNITY IBN NAVARRONE D BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 126
Owner: Habib Abbas Ebrahim LEGS 155 15 1525 155 1525 145 15 106
Breeder: AL MUDHAHKA STUD (BHR) MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 185 185 132
SCORE: 90.36 WON BY TYPE 90.5 89.75 91 91.2590.5 89.5 90
58 SHEHANA AL JASER TYPE 19 195 19 19 19 19 19 133.5
29/03/2021 Bay SR SAIF x JAWAHER AL JAMAL by AWAL H&N 19 1875 19 19 19251925 19 13325

6 AL ZOBAIR BODY 18 175 18 18 18 185 18 126
Owner: MUHANNAD ABDULRAHMAN NASSAR LEGS 14.75 15 14.7515.25 15 155 145 104.75
Breeder: AL JASER STUD MOVE 195 195 19 195 19 195 19 135
SCORE: 90.36 90.2590.2589.7590.7590.2591.75 89.5
63 A.M. TARFAH. TYPE 19 19 19 195 195 19 19 134
22/02/2020 Chestnut QOTOB AL SHAQAB x TORA by H&N 19 19 1875 195 19 19 19 13325

7 POGANIN BODY 18 175 18 18 175 175 175 124
Owner: AHMED MOHAMED HASAN LEGS 155 155 15 1525 15 15.25 155 107
Breeder: AHMED MOHAMED HASAN MOVE 195 19 185 195 19 195 185 1335

SCORE: 90.25

91 90 89.2591.75 90 90.2589.5

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood Mohammed, F: Mr. Badrawy
Mohamed Ahmed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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RNK N° HORSE A C D E F G H Total
65 BES SHOMOOKH TYPE 19 19 19 20 19 19 19 134
16/02/2020 Black FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x VALERIA 'F' H&N 19 19 192519251925 19 19  133.75
8 BODY 18 18 175 185 18 175 175 125
Owner: HAMAD MOHAMED BUFARSAN LEGS 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.25 15 15 106.75
Breeder: HAMAD MOHAMED BUFARSAN MOVE 19 19 19 19 185 185 18 131
SCORE: 90.07 90.5 90.25 90 92.25 90 89 88.5
57 AL JUDE JUDE (BH) TYPE 19 19 195 195 19 195 19 1345
01/05/2021 Grey AJ KADI (SA) x MIKKA BINT HALIM by H&N 18.75 19 19.25 19 19.25 19.5 19.25 134
9 GHALM SHARIB BODY 175 18 18 18 18 18 18 125.5
Owner: MAHMOOD BADER LEGS 1475 15 14.75 15 1525 15 145 104.25
Breeder: MAHMOOD BADER MOVE 19 19 19 19 185 19 18 1315
SCORE: 89.96 89 90 905 90.5 90 91 88.75
61 AMS DANA TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 133
03/04/2020 Chestnut AMS SALMAN x FORELOCK'S H&N 19 19 192519251875 19 19 13325
10 VANTASTICA BODY 18 175 175 18 175 175 175 123.5
Owner: Mohamed Hamad AlManaseer (BHR) LEGS 155 15 1525 155 155 1525 15 107
Breeder: AL MUDHAHKA STUD (BHR) MOVE 19 185 185 185 185 185 18 129.5
SCORE: 89.46 90.5 89 89.5 90.2589.2589.2588.5
56 DANA AL JAWAHER TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 133
05/05/2021 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR x GHADEER H&N 19 19 18.7519.2518.75 19 1875 1325
11 AL NASEEM by ARFAN AL SHAQAB BODY 18 175 175 175 175 175 175 123
Owner: SAMANA ABDULHASAN HAIDERI LEGS 145 145 1475 15 15 15 145 103.25
Breeder: Al Jawaher Stud (ARE) MOVE 19 19 185 19 19 185 185 1315
SCORE: 89.04 wON BY TYPE 89.5 89 885 89.7589.25 89 88.25
62 LEEN ALWASMI TYPE 185 19 19 19 185 185 185 131
25/03/2020 Chestnut AMS SALMAN x AMS FARASHA by H&N 18.7518.7518.75 19 185 185 185 130.75
12 FORELOCKS ALFAHAD BODY 18 175 175 18 175 175 175 1235
Owner: DR. KHALED JASEM ALJASEM LEGS 15 15 15.25 155 155 15.25 15 106.5
Breeder: ALWASMI STUD MOVE 19 185 185 19 19 19 185 1315
SCORE: 89.04 89.2588.75 89 90.5 89 88.75 88
A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood Mohammed, F: Mr. Badrawy
Mohamed Ahmed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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